Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Davis - (1321382) - Crawley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.71
2:15.19
2:33.82
2:50.22
2:50.57
3:15.03

3:27.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.19
2:14.71
2:33.82
2:50.22
2:50.57
3:15.03

3:27.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

538
533
362
267
265
177
148

WA Pts

533
538
362
267
265
177
148

Round

Round

F

Date

10/12/22
15/09/23
21/09/19
20/10/18
08/06/18
121117

11/06/17

Date

15/09/23
10/12/22
21/09/19
20/10/18
08/06/18
1211117

11/06/17

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

MSM Club Championships 2019

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Champs
East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs

Meet

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
MSM Club Championships 2019

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Champs
East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs

Venue

Horsham
Crawley
Burgess Hill
Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Venue

Crawley
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



