Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Davis - (1321382) - Crawley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.71	538	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Horsham		3
2:15.19	533	F	15/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
2:33.82	362	F	21/09/19	MSM Club Championships 2019	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:50.22	267	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
2:50.57	265	F	08/06/18	East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
3:15.03	177	F	12/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
3:27.18	148	F	11/06/17	East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.19	533	F	15/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
2:14.71	538	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Horsham		3
2:33.82	362	F	21/09/19	MSM Club Championships 2019	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:50.22	267	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
2:50.57	265	F	08/06/18	East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
3:15.03	177	F	12/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
3:27.18	148	F	11/06/17	East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS